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Ladies Open Lausanne

July 11-17 2022 | $ 251,750 | Clay

LAUSANNE, SUI

DOUBLES MAIN DRAW
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Round of 16 Quarterfinals | Semifinals Final | Winner
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WTA Supervisor Seeded teams Withdrawals Retirements

Clare Wood

Released
16 Jul 2022 4:38 PM

TEAM

RANK
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. GUARACHI, Alexa / MUHAMMAD, Asia
. EIKERI, Ulrikke / ZIDANSEK, Tamara

. KALINSKAYA, Anna / OLARU, Raluca

. CHAN, Hao-Ching / CHAN, Latisha

65
118
121
145

A. Kalinskaya / R. Olaru
Kalinskaya - right ankle injury
U. Eikeri / T. Zidansek

T. Zidansek - lliness

Alternates




